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OSWAL GROUP

Ref.OML:APR:2019-20 DATED: 18.04.2019

Listing Department,

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited

Vibgyor Towers, 4th floor,

Plot No C 62, Opp. Trident Hotel

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai — 400098

Email Id: listingcompliance@msei.in.

Script code: OSWALMIN

Sub'ect:$ r l in rn nderRe .31 ofSEBl LODR Re ulations 1

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed the Shareholding Pattern for the 4th Quarter ended 31.03.2019 as per

Regulation 31 of Securities and Exchange Board of India [Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For Us AL MINERA TED

\

in
.o

MILAN AROTI

COMPANYSECRET F

MEMBERSHIP: A49355

Encl: a/a

OSWAL MINERALS LIMITED
Correspondence : “Oswal’s, # 1034, 2nd Floor, lst Main Road, Dr. Rajkumar Road, 4th Block, Raj ajinagar,
Bengaluru-560 010 Ph.: 080-4309 0000 E-mail: oswalgroup@vsnl.com/Website: www.oswalminera15.com

Regd. Off. : # 8/11, Police StationRoad, Pallavaram, Chennai-600 043

CIN: L30006TN1996PLC035973 PAN No. AACCM6499G

wwwoswalmineralscom



Annexure - I

Annexure - |

Holding of specified securities ( Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern )

1. Name of Listed Entity: OSWAL MINERALS LIMITED

2. Scrip Code / Name of Scrip / Class of Security / IEQUITY

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Regs 31(1)(a) / Regs 31(1)(b) / Reg.31(1)(c)
a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 31-Mar-2019

b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment 31vMar-2019

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

2W

4
' '

n?

W o rn

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-
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Table
I

Table
I

-

Summary
Statement
holding
of

specified
securities

Cate 9073/ (D

Category
of

Nos.
of

No.

01

Shareholder

Shareholders
fully
paid
up

(I

(III)

equity
shares held (IV)

No.

of

Partly
paid-up

equity
shares held (V)

No.

of

shares Receipts (Vll

Total
nos.

shares
held

(Vll)
=

(lV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as

a

%

of

tbtal
no.

of

shares (calculated
as

per
SCRR.
1957)

(VIII)
As

a

%

of

(A+B+02)

Number
of

Voting
Rights

held
in

each
class
of

secur

No

of

Voting

Class

Class

eg:X

eg:Y

Total
as

a

"/n

of

(A+B+C)
No.

of

Shares Underlying Outstanding convert'ble secu
'

es

(including Warrants) (X)

Shareholding
,

as

a

%

assuming
full

conversion
of

come

'ble

secu
'

es

(

as

a

percentage
of

diluted
share

capital)
(XI):
(VI

+(X)

As

a

"/n

of

(A+B+CZ)

Number
01

Locked
in

shares
(XII)

Number
of

Shares
pledged
or

othemise encumbered
(XIII)

No.(a)

As

a

"/o

of

total Shares held
(b)

No.(a)

As

a

"/o

of

total Shares held
(b)

Number
of

equity
shares
held
in

form
(XIV)

PROMOTER
E.

PROMOTER

10

5556992

GROUP

0

5556992

73.60

5556992

0

5556992

73.60

73.60

5556992

PUBLIC

924

1993408

1

993408

26.40

1

993408

0

1

993408

26.40

26.40

1261168

NON PROMOTER-

0

0

NON
PUBLIC

0.00

0.00

0.00

C1.

SHARES UNDERLYING

0

0

DRS

0.00

0.00

0.00

C2.

SHARES
HELD

BY EMPLOYEE TRUSTS

0.00

0.00

Total

934

7550400

7550400

7550400

0

7550400

100

100

6818160
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Table
II

Table
ll

.

sralemenl
showing
shareholding
paltern
0f

the

Promoter
and
Promoter
Group

SI NO.

Calegory
I.

Name

OVIhe
Sharenomers II)

PAN (II)

Nos,
of

Shareholder I
)

No.

of

m

y

pald

up

eqmly
shares

held (1V)

Pamy
paId-up

equfly
shares

he‘d (V)

unaerIylng neposrlory Recelpls (VI)

No.

of

shares

ToIaI
nos.

shares
heId

(v

I

:

IV

+

v

+

VI)

(vShareholdlng
9/.

calcuIaled
as

per
SCRR,1957

As

a

%

of

(A¢B+C2)

Number
olVo
ng

ngms

held
In

each
CIaSS
of

secumles
(Ix)

No

or

Valirlg
Rights

Class

Class

TalaI

X

Y

Yolal
as

a

%

01

N0.

of

Shares Underlying Oulslandmg convembIe securll

s

(meme

9

warranls) (X)

Shareholdmg
,

as

a

v.

assuming
lu

conversion oIcorweninle securmes
(as
a

percenlage
0111

met!
snare

caDItal)
(XI)
=

(V

MX)

as

a

%

oImarcz

Number
of

Locked
in

shares
(x

I

Number
of

Shares
pledged
or

olherwlse encumbered
(XI

)

As

a

%

ollolal Shares held
(b)

No

(a)

No

(a)

As

a

"x.

07

total Shares held
(0)

Number
of

eqully

shares
held
In

dematena
zed

form
(XIV)

INDIAN Ind'

idualslH'
du

undlv'ded

Family

5556992

0

0

5556992

13.60

5556992

0

5556992

13.60

0

73.60

5556992

Names
'

MOHANLAL
SUBHASH
JAIN

ACVFJSSSEB

1582800

1582800

20

96

1582800

1582800

20.96

20.96

1582800

HIRACHAND
MOHANLAL

ADEPM1A99E

999400

999400

13.24

999400

999400

1324

13.24

999400

SRIPAL
KU
MAR
JAIN

ABZPJ7351
H

908960

988960

13.10

988960

988960

1310

1310

988950

VIMAL
KUMAR
JAIN

ABZPJ7350G

300000

300000

3.97

300000

300000

3.97

397

300000

SU
N1THA
PYARELAL

ADZF‘P5471
E

900000

300000

397

300000

300000

3.97

397

300000

SEEMA
JAIN

ADGPJ‘I
5990

292000

292000

3.87

292000

292000

3.87

3.87

292000

KAMALA
DEV!
JAIN

ACXPJ4667H

290000

290000

3.84

290000

290000

3.84

3.84

290000

SAFANA
JAIN

ACZFJ5711G

278000

278000

3.08

278000

278000

3.68

3.68

278000

MOHANLAL
BHARATH
KUMAR

AFPPK1688C

277900

2

77900

3.68

277900

277900

3.68

3.68

277900

UI'rAM
CHAND
JAIN

AAAHU1396M

247932

247932

3.28

247932

247932

3.28

3.28

247932

Central
Government!

State
Governmenfls)

a

a

o

0

0.00

ocoooeoooo e

0

o

0.00

0

0.00

oooccooaoo a

oooooooooo e

oooooooooo o

0

Financlal
Instltufionsl

Banks

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0.00

D

0.00

ANY
OTHER

Sub-Total
(Am)

5556992

0

0

5556992

73.60

5556992

0

5556992

73.60

0

13.60

5556992

FOREIGN Individuals
(Non-

0.00

0.00

Government

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0'

Insliku

ns

0.00

l:

l:

e

0.00

i:

0.00

a

e

'6

Foreign
Fame
0

Investor

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

ANY
OTHER

Sub-701a!
(AXZ)

0.00

0.00

Tolal
shareholding
of

Promoler

and
Promoter
Group
(A)=

(AX1)+(A)(2)

5556992

0

0

5556992

73.60

5556992

0

5556992

13.60

0

73.60

5556992

Dela

s

ol

snares
which
remaln

unclaimed
may
be

given
hear
along

Page
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data

3
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shares
held
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demallunclaimed
suspense

account,
V0
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h

are
lrozen
etc.



Table
111

Table
III

-

Statement
showing
shareholding
pattern
of

the

Pub
It:

shareholder

Sl No

Category
8

Name

of

the

Shareholders (0

PAN (
)

Nos

of

Sharehoider (Ill)

No.

of

u

pa‘d
up

equity
shares

held (IV)

Panly
paldaup

equity
shares

held (V)

No.

o1

snares
underl
'ng

Depository Receipts (Vi)

Total
nos.

shares
held

(VII

:

IV

+

v

+

VI)

Sharehold
rig

%

calculated
as

perSCRR.
1957

As

a

we

of

(A+B+02)

NumheroiVo
ng

Rights

held
‘71

each
class
or

securities
IX)

(VI

)

No

otVo
ing

Rights

Class X

Ciass Y

Total

Total
as

a

“A.

of

Total Voting rights

No.

or

snares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Wanants) 00

Total
Shareholding

.

as

a

%

assuming
lu

converslorl

Number
or

Locked
‘

shares
(XII)

Numoer
oi

snares

pledged
or

otherwtse
encumbered
(XI

)

Numher
oi

equity shares
held

of

convem
le

secuntles
(

as

a

percentage
of

0

led
share

capital) (XI)

Note)

As

a

m

or

total Shares held
(0)

No

(a)

(Not
ap

c

able)

As

a

"A7

of

total Shares held
(Not

app

cable)
(bl

in

demateria
2

ed

lorm
(le)

INSTITUTIONS Mutual
Funds

.W‘

0.00

.00

0.00

Ema

0.00

Foreign
Venture
Cap

al

Inveslors

a

050 0

Doc o

'51:: e

0.00

coo o

0.00

can a

0.00

boo e

Foreign
Ponfolio
Investor

(Corporate)

0.00

mm

0.00

NA

an

al

In

titutians

n

h.

Owl

"Ell

rim

NA

a—Ilslrs

9 file

000

mm

0.00

NA

coo:

once

(3

0.00

0.00

0.00

006:

NA

coon

Market
Maker

filfi

0.00

0.05“

0%“

NA

a

E=i

Supalmgl
181111

0.00

Nil

51

0

2a.

central
Government]

state
Governmenx(s)l msaeouumia

0.00

0.00

NA

_l._"—

0|

0.00

0.00

0.00

§ub-Tntal
tsltzl

NON

NsTITuTIoNs
a

ltNuIVIDuAL
-

l.

Individual
shareholders

hnldlng
nominal
share
cawilal

882

608637

600697

£1.06

608697

608637

8.06

8.06

NA

514097

dual
shareholders

holding
nnminal
share
capilal

07

R

lauds.

742700

742700

9.84

742700

742700

3.34

9.84

NA

105000

Names
:

GOUTHAM
KUMAR
PUKHRAJ
JAIN

AEXF‘J3456F

243000

24

000

322

24

000

243000

322

SANGEETHA
JAIN

_I h.

(MANISH
KUMAR
JAIN

ADOFJOOBBA

194700

19

700

2513

194700

194700

2.5—0

25—2‘

AGTPMO2635

150000

15

000

199

150000

1

50000

199

1

.99

NBFCS
registered

0

0

0.00

0

(I

0.00

0.00

Employee
Trusts

0

cocoa

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

cocoa

DGDae

cDD<<
:2

50009

Overseas
ueposituries
(hold

9

DRs)

(balancing
Iigursl

0.00

0.00

0.00

MY

OTHER
BODIES
CORPORA1’E

12'

619979

6W

619979

621

[TI

NA

619979

Names iNFO
HIGHWAY
CONSULTANTS
PVT

LTD

601500

601500

601500

797

601500

clearing
Membgl

ii

0

UNDWIDEQ
EAMIUE

20

g

2:00
|

200

El

@I

—

an-
Regal

017

800

20

20942 600

a

Regal

50

6656

150

150

Foreign
Portia

dlnvestorund
dual)

0

a 000: a

o

0.00

0060 a

o 0556 0

<2 0065 a

o <<<¢ at
z

0

924

1993406

1m
rm.»

6

E

1261168

1993403
|

||

151011101511
)leIlfll

924

1993408

° ° ° °

”ii? if
°

1993406

26.40

1261168

Beta

s

at

the

shareholders
acting
as

persons
in

Concert
including
their
shareholding
(Ne.
and
"/rr):

Data

5

oi

shares
which
remain
unclaimed
may
be

given
hear
along
with
det

'

such
as

number
at

shareholders,
outstanding
shares
held
In

demallunclaimed
suspense

account,
voting
rights
which
are

trozen
etc.
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SI

Caregory
&

Name

FAN

Nos.
01

Table
IV

-

Statement
showing
Shareholding
pattern
M

the

Non
Promoter-
Nan
Pub

Table
IV

shareholder

No

ol

the

Shareholders (I)

Shareholder (
I)

equny
shares

held (IV)

Partly
para-up

equrly
shares held (V)

No.

orsnares

Tolal
nos.

underlying

shales
held

Deposrlory

(v

=

Recerprs

lv

+

v

+

VI)

(VI)

Shareholdlng
%

calculated
as

pel
SCRR,
1957

As

a

%

ul(A+B+02) (V1

)

Number
orVorrrrg
ngms

held
in

each
class
of

securllles
(lX)

No

orVolrng
Rrghls

XClass

Class Y

Tolal

Total
as

a

%

of

Total Volihg rlgms

No.

01

Shares

Total
Shareholo
g

Underlylng

as

a

%

assumlng

Outstandlng

lul

conversron

convemble

oroorwemble

secu

hes

securrlles

(lncludlng

(as
a

percenlage

Warlants)

or

‘luted
share

(X)

capilal) (Xi)

,

Number
of

Locked
'n

shares
(x

Number
of

Shares

pledged
or

olherwrse
encumbered
(xl

Nora)

As

a

”A,

0'

total Shares held
(b)

No

(a)

(max
apphc able)

As

a

%

oilotal Shares
held

(Nol
appl

cable)
(b)

Number
of

equlty
shares
held
In

demalevla
zed

rorm
(XIV)

(Nolappl
able)

CunodianlDR
Holder

NA

Emplnyae
acnem
Trust

(under
SEBI
(sum
based

Employee
Benefit)

Rngulaliona,
2014)

NA

rural
Nun-Prommar-
Nan

Public
Shareholding
(c):

[CXI
)¢(CM2)
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